



Item No.	Type	Sub	Part No.	Description	Qty	Unit
001A			142071-2	PISTON A COMPLETE F/CARTRIDGE 300ML	1	PC.
001B			142072-0	PISTON B COMPLETE F/CARTRIDGE 600ML	1	PC.
001C			143221-2	PISTON D COMPLETE F/CARTRIDGE 800ML	1	PC.
002			266827-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X18 WITH WR	1	PC.
003A			454275-7	HOLDER A	1	PC.
003B			141861-0	HOLDER B COMPLETE	1	PC.
003C			455951-6	HOLDER C	1	PC.
004			265074-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16	4	PC.
005A			346649-5	PLATE	1	PC.
005B			346649-5	PLATE	1	PC.
006A			454223-6	HOLDER JOINT A	1	PC.
006B			318958-2	HOLDER JOINT B	1	PC.
006C			143223-8	HOLDER JOINT C COMPLETE	1	PC.
		INC.	231985-1	RING SPRING 43	1	PC.
		INC.	455952-4	HOLDER JOINT C	1	PC.
007A			142041-1	RACK 42 COMPLETE	1	PC.
007B			142042-9	RACK 64 COMPLETE	1	PC.
007C			143220-4	RACK 53 COMPLETE	1	PC.
008			853S36-0	NAME PLATE F/CG100D	1	PC.
009	2		266130-9	TAPPING SCREW PT 3X16	9	PC.
010			183H54-1	HOUSING SET	1	PC.
		INC.	252126-6	HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7	2	PC.
011			418821-0	LENS	1	PC.
012			620180-2	SUB CONTROLLER	1	PC.
013			225097-0	SYNCHRO BELT 4-176	1	PC.
014			142038-0	SPUR GEAR 9A COMPLETE	1	PC.
015			853S38-6	SERIAL NO. LABEL F/CG100D	1	PC.
016			454230-9	LENS	1	PC.
018			126253-4	GEAR ASSEMBLY	1	PC.
019			144863-5	MOTOR COMPLETE	1	PC.
020			644813-5	TERMINAL	1	PC.
021			632K95-7	CONTROLLER UNIT	1	PC.
		INC.	620762-0	LED CIRCUIT	1	PC.
022			650632-9	SWITCH	1	PC.
023			451162-1	LOCK LEVER	1	PC.
045	2		266130-9	TAPPING SCREW PT 3X16	3	PC.
047			234315-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 6	1	PC.
048B			318958-2	HOLDER JOINT B	1	PC.
048C			455952-4	HOLDER JOINT C	1	PC.
E01			802X77-3	CAUTION LABEL	1	

ACCESSORIES

- Visit www.makita.ca for more accessories information -

A01			195246-2	SAFETY GOGGLE	1	PC.
A02B			123221-8	PISTON C ASSEMBLY	1	PC.
A03B			142071-2	PISTON A COMPLETE	1	PC.
A04B			266827-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X18 WITH WR	2	PC.
A05B			424547-4	RUBBER RING (F/Nozzle & Holder Joint B)	1	PC.
A06B			454226-0	NOZZLE (F/600ML)	3	PC.
A07A			196351-8	HOLDER A SET (F/ 300ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
			191P89-6	HOLDER D SET (F/ 400ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
A07B			196352-6	HOLDER B SET (F/ 600ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
			191P89-6	HOLDER D SET (F/ 400ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
A07C			197195-9	HOLDER C SET (F/ 800ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
A07D			191P89-6	HOLDER D SET (F/ 400ML Cartridge)	1	PC.
A10			143222-0	PISTON E	1	PC.

*A = CG100DZA F/ 300ML

*B = CG100DZB F/ 600ML

*C = CG100DZC F/ 800ML